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TRENT VALLEY DARTS LEAGUE

Chairman : Barry Yeomans Secretary : Martin Gallimore Treasurer : Sherrie Yeomans

Least Darts

Division Premier

Harry Ward Miners Arms 11
Andy Brown Beacon A 12(x2)
Matt Passam Waterloo B 12
Harry Ward Miners Arms 12
Barry Yeomans Beacon A 12
Martin Edwards Anchor Inn B 13
Steve Homer Miners Arms 13(x2)
Daz Horler Beacon A 13(x2)
Alan Lowe Midway Inn C 13
Matt Passam Waterloo B 13
Harry Ward Miners Arms 13(x3)
George Beckett Beacon A 14(x2)
Andy Brown Beacon A 14(x2)
Dean Collier Miners Arms 14
Dave Fisher Stretton Social Club 14
Steve Homer Miners Arms 14
Alan Lowe Midway Inn C 14
Martin MacAulay Coopers Arms 14
Stuart Sawdon Waterloo B 14
Adyv Topliss Acorn Inn 14(x2)
Dave Wall Victoria Lions 14
Harry Ward Miners Arms 14(x2)
Dean Wilkins Rovyal Oak Barton 14
Barry Yeomans Beacon A 14
George Beckett Beacon A 15
Andy Brown Beacon A 15(x4)
Dean Collier Miners Arms 15
Rich Cummings Anchor Inn B 15(x2)
Dan Daykin Roval Oak Barton 15
Mike Devine Great Northern A 15
Martin Edwards Anchor Inn B 15(x2)
Josh Gould Beacon A 15
Daz Horler Beacon A 15
Barry Keable Stretton Social Club 15(x2)
Alan Lowe Midway Inn C 15(x4)
Matt Passam Waterloo B 15
Tony Pellecchia Victoria Lions 15
Steve Stokes Midway Inn C 15
Doug Walker Stretton Social Club 15
Harry Ward Miners Arms 15(x2)
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Secretary : Martin Gallimore

Sam Wesson
Dean Wilkins
Adam Wood
Barry Yeomans
Ben Bartram
George Beckett
Andy Brown
Dean Collier
Martin Edwards
Dave Fisher
Daz Golding
Eddie Hamnett
Dave Hitchman
Steve Homer
Alan Lowe
Paul Redfern
Stuart Sawdon
Doug Walker
Harry Ward
Sam Wesson
Adam Wood
Karl Woods
Andy Brown
Mike Devine
Dave Fisher
Eddie Hamnett
Andy Hough
Barry Keable
Jamie Venning
Dave Wall
Barry Yeomans
Dan Davkin
Josh Gould
Eddie Hamnett
Ryan Sigley
Dave Wall
Andy Walls
Dean Wilkins
Sam Wesson

Least Darts

Great Northern A
Royal Oak Barton
Anchor Inn B
Beacon A

Great Northern A
Beacon A

Beacon A

Miners Arms
Anchor Inn B
Stretton Social Club
Waterloo B

Great Northern A
Victoria Lions
Miners Arms
Midway Inn C
Midway Inn C
Waterloo B

Stretton Social Club
Miners Arms

Great Northern A
Anchor Inn B
Acorn Inn

Beacon A

Great Northern A
Stretton Social Club
Great Northern A
Royal Oak Barton
Stretton Social Club
Waterloo B

Victoria Lions
Beacon A

Royal Oak Barton
Beacon A

Great Northern A
Great Northern A
Victoria Lions
Coopers Arms
Roval Oak Barton
Great Northern A
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TRENT VALLEY DARTS LEAGUE

Treasurer : Sherrie Yeomans

15(x4)
15
15
15
16
16(x2)
16
16(x2)
16
16
16
16
16
16(x2)
16(x3)
16(x2)
16
16
16
16(x2)
16
16
17(x2)
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
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TRENT VALLEY DARTS LEAGUE
Treasurer : Sherrie Yeomans

Chairman : Barry Yeomans Secretary : Martin Gallimore

Least Darts
Division One
Ady Billings Beech Inn 13
Mark Thompson Navigation Inn 13
Mark Cook Railway Tavern 14
Adi Mason ADT@ Victoria 14
Rick Sudale New Inn Woodyville C 14(x2)
Steve Wild Tutbury Club A 14
Andy Alligretti The Grove 15
Chris Goodings Tutbury Club B 15(x2)
Paul Harrison Anchor Inn A 15(x2)
Phil Maddocks The Grove 15(x2)
Russ Mason Tutbury Club A 15
Adi Mason ADT@ Victoria 15
Gary Vernon The Grove 15
Adam Billings Beech Inn 16
Ray Cocker ADT@ Victoria 16
Steve Cross Railway Tavern 16
Kev Ford Great Northern B 16
Dave Goodes Tutbury Club A 16
Chris Goodings Tutbury Club B 16
Pat Stewart The Grove 16
Mark Thompson Navigation Inn 16
Barry White Navigation Inn 16
Steve Wild Tutbury Club A 16
Carl Bates Gate Inn 17
Paul Hollis (Jnr) New Inn Woodyville C 17
Paul Birtles Gate Inn 18
Chris Goodings Tutbury Club B 18(x2)
Chris Maher Gate Inn 18
Chris Moreton Navigation Inn 18
Mark Thompson Navigation Inn 18
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Secretary : Martin Gallimore

Least Darts

Division Two

Tony Glover

Colin Byrd

James Cook

Aaron Jago

Shane Donkin

Neil Farr

Tony Glover

Kev Graham
Martin Hadfield
Kev Wilkinson
Jamie Clarke

Ben Elson

Roy Fern

Andy MclllMurray
Dave Bowman
James Cook
Charlie Goodings
Martin Hadfield

M Hutchinson
Aaron Jago

Jak Machin

Andy MclllMurray
Neale McLaughlin
Steve Orgill
Brandon Walker-Insley
Nigel Woollett
James Cook

Danny Davenport
Roy Fern

Rich Hutchinson
Simon Kelly

Andy MclllMurray
Steve Orgill
Dennis Taylor
Dave Worthington
James Cook
Charlie Goodings
Simon Kelly

Uxbridge Arms
Old Talbot A
Freehold Tavern
Robin Hood
Uxbridge Arms
Red Lion Barton
Uxbridge Arms
Victoria Inn B
Hatton Club
Alrewas RBL
Old Talbot A
Repton RBL
Mushroom Hall
Robin Hood
Waterloo A
Freehold Tavern
Old Talbot A
Hatton Club
Victoria Inn B
Robin Hood
Victoria Inn B
Robin Hood
Alrewas RBL
Freehold Tavern
Mushroom Hall
The Crown Stapenhill A
Freehold Tavern
The Crown Stapenhill A
Mushroom Hall
Victoria Inn B
Red Lion Barton
Robin Hood
Freehold Tavern
Mushroom Hall
Waterloo A
Freehold Tavern
Old Talbot A
Red Lion Barton

Treasurer : Sherrie Yeomans

13
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17(x3)
17
17(x2)
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18(x2)
18
18
18
19
19
19
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Chairman : Barry Yeomans

Mick Herbert
Daz Hall

Matt Hylton
Paul Waring
Phil Boam
Clive Causer
Alan Foster
Mick Herbert
Dave Hutchinson
Kev Maver
Jason Nettel
Phil Boam
Alan Foster
Mick Herbert
Dave Hutchinson
Kev Maver
Mick Herbert
Bill Davis

Mick Herbert
Dave Redmond
Clive Causer
Mick Herbert

Navid Mohammed

A
TRENT VALLEY DARTS LEAGUE

Secretary : Martin Gallimore

Least Darts

Division Three

Old Talbot B

New Inn Stapenhill B
Belmont Services Club
Old Talbot B

New Inn Stapenhill A
The Crown Stapenhill B
Midway Inn B

Old Talbot B

Hanbury Arms

The Crown Stapenhill B
Midway Inn B

New Inn Stapenhill A
Midway Inn B

Old Talbot B

Hanbury Arms

The Crown Stapenhill B
Old Talbot B

Midway Inn B

Old Talbot B

New Inn Stapenhill B
The Crown Stapenhill B
Old Talbot B

Loaf & Cheese

Treasurer : Sherrie Yeomans

15
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17(x3)
17
18
18
18
18
18
19(x2)
20
20(x3)
20
21
21
21
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